
V.C.T HOSPITAL
AT PO: ANITA, VIDHYADEEP CAMPUS, TAL OLPAD, DIST: SURAT

IPD DETAILS
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NO. OF IPD (IN PATIENTS DEPARTMENT) PATIENT IN LAST CALENDER YEAR (1st JAN. 2020 - 31st DEC. 2020)                                  
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IPD DETAILS

NO. OF IPD (IN PATIENTS DEPARTMENT) PATIENT IN LAST CALENDER YEAR (1st JAN. 2020 - 31st DEC. 2020)                                  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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V.C.T HOSPITAL
AT PO: ANITA, VIDHYADEEP CAMPUS, TAL OLPAD, DIST: SURAT

IPD DETAILS

NO. OF IPD (IN PATIENTS DEPARTMENT) PATIENT IN LAST CALENDER YEAR (1st JAN. 2020 - 31st DEC. 2020)                                  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 5 3 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 21

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 3 5 7 3 2 0 0 1 3 0 31
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V.C.T HOSPITAL
AT PO: ANITA, VIDHYADEEP CAMPUS, TAL OLPAD, DIST: SURAT

IPD DETAILS

NO. OF IPD (IN PATIENTS DEPARTMENT) PATIENT IN LAST CALENDER YEAR (1st JAN. 2020 - 31st DEC. 2020)                                  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 71

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 7

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 6

0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 7 5 5 88

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 111

0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 16

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
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5 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 6 6 5 5 6 7 8 7 7 6 6 5 147

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 131

0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 17

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 4 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 34

1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 15
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V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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5 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 6 6 3 4 5 5 5 0 0 121

1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 16
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0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 19
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4 3 6 7 7 4 4 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 135

0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 16

1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 24
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IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2021

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JANUARY-2021

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
FEBRUARY-2021

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
MARCH-2021

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2021

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

4 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 41

0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6

0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 13

1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 8

5 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 68

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 1 2 3 3 3 1 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 63

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

3 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 4 0 60

1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 6

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
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V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2021

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

2 1 1 1 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 2 4 2 2 2 4 4 2 1 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 6 4 3 87

0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 6 4 3 103

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 1 1 2 2 4 5 1 1 1 1 2 4 3 4 1 1 1 2 74

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 31

0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 8

3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 6 6 3 3 3 3 4 6 6 5 3 3 3 3 117

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 5 5 7 8 8 8 8 6 6 0 119

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 7

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 42

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 6 7 7 7 8 10 10 9 10 8 7 172
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V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2021

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

4 4 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 126

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 27

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 35

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 6 7 8 7 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 188

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 68

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3

1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 14

4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 93

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

3 4 4 3 3 3 1 1 2 5 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 1 2 2 2 5 5 4 5 6 100

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 16

1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 27

0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 14

4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 7 6 6 7 157
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Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
OCTOBER-2021

TOTAL
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Medicine

Pediatric
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OBS/ 
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Total

NO. OF PATIENT
NOVEMBER-2021
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Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
DECEMBER-2021
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V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

4 4 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 0 3 3 2 3 4 4 2 76

0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 20

1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 23

5 5 4 6 6 3 5 2 2 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 141

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

2 3 4 2 3 3 1 3 2 4 3 2 2 1 2 6 7 4 4 4 1 2 4 5 5 3 3 3 0 0 88

1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 22

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 9

1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 21

4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 3 4 7 8 6 6 6 3 5 7 8 6 4 4 4 0 140

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

3 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 118

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 22

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 4

0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 25

4 6 6 7 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 169

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2022
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Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
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Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JANUARY-2022
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MONTH DATE 
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Pediatric

Surgery
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Total

NO. OF PATIENT
FEBRUARY-2022

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
MARCH-2022

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2022

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

3 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 104

1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 31

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 9

1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 31

5 5 5 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 5 5 6 6 7 7 6 5 6 7 175

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

3 3 5 5 4 2 2 2 4 6 7 7 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 5 7 8 9 7 6 6 6 6 179

0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 23

1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 3 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 25

3 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 30

7 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 8 10 9 9 9 7 7 8 10 11 11 10 9 9 8 9 11 11 9 8 8 9 9 257

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

6 6 6 7 7 6 5 6 7 7 9 9 10 9 9 8 9 9 9 7 10 8 8 9 10 10 9 8 12 14 0 249

1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 28

2 3 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 26

1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 39

10 11 11 9 9 8 9 10 10 9 10 10 12 12 12 12 14 12 12 13 13 11 11 12 13 13 12 11 15 16 342

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
APRIL-2022

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
MAY-2022

TOTAL

4
MONTH 1

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JUNE-2022

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2022

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

13 11 11 10 14 14 11 9 5 5 6 8 8 7 7 5 5 7 9 6 8 6 8 8 10 9 12 11 13 10 10 276

0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 25

0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 52

1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 3 3 3 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 36

14 13 13 11 15 15 14 13 11 11 11 12 13 13 13 11 11 11 13 12 10 12 12 12 14 14 15 13 13 12 12 389

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

9 7 8 10 10 9 9 8 10 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 7 8 8 7 7 9 10 8 7 8 8 8 9 10 9 247

1 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 24

0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 28

3 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 35

13 13 13 13 12 11 11 11 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 12 11 11 11 10 10 11 11 11 334

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 9 8 7 6 6 5 8 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 5 6 8 0 230

1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 15

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 20

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 28

11 11 12 12 11 11 10 11 11 10 10 12 11 11 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 6 8 6 8 293

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JULY-2022

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
AUGUST-2022

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
SEPTEMBER-2022

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2022

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 9 11 11 10 7 7 7 6 6 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 6 6 190

0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 15

8 8 8 9 9 7 7 8 8 8 9 11 12 11 7 7 7 6 8 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 6 6 6 218

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

3 4 4 7 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 3 3 3 4 7 9 6 4 4 6 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 6 7 148

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 7

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 25

0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 29

5 6 5 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 7 9 9 7 6 6 8 8 9 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 209

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7 6 5 5 5 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 4 3 4 6 6 6 7 9 8 5 5 7 7 9 8 6 5 5 7 192

0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 22

0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 25

1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 3 4 1 33

8 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 7 7 9 10 10 10 11 9 9 10 10 10 8 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 11 9 272

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
OCTOBER-2022

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
NOVEMBER-2022

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
DECEMBER-2022

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7 8 8 7 5 6 8 7 8 7 6 7 7 7 7 8 6 7 6 7 4 4 5 6 7 8 8 7 7 9 6 210

1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 20

0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 38

1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 24

9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 11 10 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 9 9 11 9 292

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

6 7 10 7 7 8 5 5 7 5 4 4 7 8 10 9 7 7 7 9 7 8 8 9 7 8 7 8 0 0 201

1 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 19

1 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 22

1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 20

9 10 11 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 9 11 11 9 9 9 9 9 11 9 11 10 10 10 10 0 262

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

8 8 6 6 6 6 7 7 6 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 6 4 6 6 7 5 7 7 6 187

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 30

0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 33

1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 47

10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 9 9 9 10 12 11 11 9 9 10 9 11 10 9 9 9 8 7 10 10 10 297

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2023

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JANUARY-2023

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
FEBRUARY-2023

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
MARCH-2023

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2023

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

5 5 6 6 7 8 8 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 4 5 7 9 10 8 8 8 4 4 5 5 5 5 191

0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 15

4 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 43

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 4 2 1 1 1 31

10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 10 10 11 11 9 9 9 10 12 11 10 9 9 10 9 10 9 8 7 7 280

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

5 5 5 6 8 5 5 8 7 7 6 9 6 6 5 5 6 6 7 7 7 7 4 5 6 4 6 6 7 5 6 187

2 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 30

1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 41

1 2 2 3 1 1 1 0 1 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 41

9 10 10 11 11 8 8 9 10 11 11 11 8 8 10 10 9 10 12 12 12 10 9 10 9 7 8 8 9 9 10 299

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7 5 6 6 8 8 7 6 5 6 6 7 8 5 6 5 8 8 8 8 6 5 3 2 2 4 7 6 6 6 0 180

1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 28

0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 29

1 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 40

9 8 9 9 9 10 9 8 8 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 11 11 11 10 9 9 8 8 8 9 10 10 9 9 277

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
APRIL-2023

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
MAY-2023

TOTAL

4
MONTH 1

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JUNE-2023

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2023

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7 7 5 6 8 7 9 7 7 6 7 6 6 7 8 8 7 5 5 5 6 7 7 8 7 6 6 5 3 3 5 196

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 15

1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 32

1 1 2 3 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 30

10 10 9 11 11 10 11 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 8 7 6 9 8 8 9 9 9 7 6 7 7 8 273

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

4 6 7 9 7 7 7 6 7 5 3 7 7 8 8 7 6 7 6 6 7 8 7 8 8 7 7 9 5 7 6 209

0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14

3 2 0 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 4 4 3 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 46

2 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 31

9 11 10 11 11 10 10 9 10 9 10 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 300

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

6 7 7 6 4 6 6 6 7 6 9 10 9 11 9 9 9 5 3 6 6 5 6 6 8 9 8 7 7 8 0 211

1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 24

2 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 1 2 3 1 57

1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 16

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 11 11 11 12 11 10 10 9 9 10 11 11 10 10 11 11 10 11 11 9 308

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JULY-2023

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
AUGUST-2023

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
SEPTEMBER-2023

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2023

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

8 8 6 8 10 10 7 7 6 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 9 9 9 7 7 5 8 8 10 10 7 7 220

0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 25

1 1 1 0 1 1 3 3 3 0 0 1 2 2 2 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 42

0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 31

9 9 10 12 12 11 11 11 11 10 10 10 11 9 9 10 9 11 11 12 10 10 9 9 9 11 10 11 11 10 10 318

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

7 9 10 7 7 7 6 5 5 6 7 7 5 5 5 6 7 6 6 4 6 7 7 6 4 4 5 5 8 9 188

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 2 57

2 1 1 3 3 2 3 4 0 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

11 11 11 10 10 10 10 11 10 11 10 10 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 8 10 11 11 11 9 9 9 10 11 11 284

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

8 7 7 9 9 10 10 9 7 7 7 6 7 8 10 11 11 6 6 9 8 6 5 5 5 7 5 6 8 7 7 233

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

3 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 1 3 3 1 0 0 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 21

11 10 10 11 11 12 11 11 9 9 9 10 11 10 11 12 12 11 11 12 12 11 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 9 9 318

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
OCTOBER-2023

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
NOVEMBER-2023

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
DECEMBER-2023

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

5 5 5 3 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 7 8 7 5 2 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 5 170

1 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 15

1 3 4 4 3 1 1 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 1 1 0 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 78

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 24

7 9 10 10 11 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 9 9 7 9 11 9 9 8 8 8 9 8 287

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

9 9 6 6 7 10 6 9 7 6 6 4 4 3 2 0 3 3 4 6 7 8 7 7 8 7 8 7 2 0 0 171

0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 4 4 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 36

1 1 3 3 2 0 1 0 1 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 41

0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 28

10 11 10 10 10 11 10 11 10 8 8 8 9 10 9 9 8 8 7 10 11 11 11 10 10 10 10 9 7 276

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

3 5 5 7 6 8 8 8 8 7 4 3 4 5 8 6 6 4 7 9 9 7 5 5 5 8 8 9 8 6 6 197

0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 27

3 2 2 3 4 2 0 2 1 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 68

1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 25

7 9 9 11 12 12 11 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 12 12 12 12 9 9 9 11 12 12 11 9 9 317

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2024(July-2024 To June-25)

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JANUARY-2024

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
FEBRUARY-2024

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
MARCH-2024

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2024(July-2024 To June-25)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

5 6 7 7 8 6 6 6 8 10 7 8 7 9 6 6 6 7 9 7 7 6 8 7 8 7 7 7 6 5 209

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 8

3 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 3 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 3 4 60

0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 1 30

9 8 9 10 11 9 9 9 12 13 11 12 10 10 11 10 9 10 12 9 9 10 11 12 13 10 9 9 10 11 307

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7 8 7 5 5 5 5 7 6 6 5 5 7 8 8 7 5 5 5 5 7 8 8 8 6 6 4 7 8 8 7 198

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1 0 1 3 31

3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 49

2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 32

12 12 11 9 9 10 10 10 10 11 9 9 9 10 10 11 11 10 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 11 11 10 310

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

8 8 7 10 9 8 8 6 5 4 5 4 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 9 9 6 6 7 8 8 9 9 8 8 0 221

3 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 27

0 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 3 3 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 33

11 11 8 12 11 11 12 9 9 9 11 11 12 11 10 10 11 11 12 11 11 9 9 10 11 11 11 12 9 9 315

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
APRIL-2024

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
MAY-2024

TOTAL

4
MONTH 1

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JUNE-2024

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2024(July-2024 To June-25)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7 8 6 4 7 7 7 5 5 6 7 8 6 6 9 10 6 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 7 8 9 202

0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 17

1 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 39

1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 23

9 9 8 9 10 9 9 7 7 8 10 11 9 9 10 11 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 8 9 7 7 9 10 10 281

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

9 9 5 6 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 7 6 6 9 8 8 8 7 7 8 9 6 6 6 7 8 7 6 5 225

0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 15

0 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 37

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 24

10 11 9 9 9 9 11 12 11 9 9 10 11 10 10 11 9 9 9 9 9 11 12 8 8 8 8 9 10 11 10 301

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

5 7 9 7 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 8 9 8 8 6 8 9 10 9 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 4 4 5 0 207

1 2 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 37

2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 2 35

2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 1 1 0 32

10 10 10 10 12 10 10 10 9 10 11 14 13 10 10 9 9 11 12 12 9 9 8 11 11 12 11 9 9 10 311

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JULY-2024

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
AUGUST-2024

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
SEPTEMBER-2024

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2024(July-2024 To June-25)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

6 6 5 6 4 4 5 8 9 10 8 8 8 5 6 8 9 9 6 6 6 6 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 3 3 202

3 3 2 2 3 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 39

0 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 31

0 0 2 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 3 3 2 1 0 0 32

9 9 9 11 9 9 11 11 12 12 10 10 10 10 11 11 10 11 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 10 10 9 8 5 5 304

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

3 3 3 2 6 7 9 9 9 9 5 4 3 5 7 8 8 8 8 10 9 6 7 7 10 10 8 6 7 8 204

1 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 29

1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 34

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 2 2 0 34

6 6 6 5 6 10 11 12 11 11 11 10 11 11 11 10 10 10 11 12 11 11 11 11 12 12 11 10 11 10 301

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

8 6 10 10 11 9 8 7 7 10 10 9 6 5 5 5 8 10 10 10 6 7 7 7 7 8 10 8 9 8 6 247

0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 33

0 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 2 37

10 12 13 12 11 11 10 10 10 12 11 12 12 10 10 9 12 12 11 12 10 10 12 10 9 11 11 9 9 11 10 334

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
OCTOBER-2024

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
NOVEMBER-2024

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
DECEMBER-2024

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

10 12 10 6 6 7 7 5 8 9 8 8 7 7 5 6 6 5 5 5 8 9 7 8 7 7 6 5 7 7 5 218

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 19

2 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 2 3 4 4 3 1 0 2 3 52

1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 17

13 12 11 9 9 9 10 8 9 11 10 10 8 8 8 9 11 10 10 9 11 11 10 11 11 11 10 8 9 10 10 306

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

4 4 6 6 5 7 8 7 7 10 8 10 10 8 6 7 4 4 7 6 6 5 5 4 2 2 4 5 0 0 167

1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 23

4 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 49

1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 18

10 10 11 12 12 12 11 11 11 11 10 13 12 10 9 9 7 6 8 7 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 0 257

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

6 6 5 7 10 10 9 6 6 7 8 8 5 5 4 4 8 10 8 8 9 8 8 8 6 10 10 11 9 9 6 234

0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15

1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 40

0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 18

7 7 8 9 10 11 11 9 9 11 13 11 8 8 7 7 9 11 11 11 12 11 11 10 9 12 13 12 10 10 9 307

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2025(January-2025 To December-25)

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JANUARY-2025

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
FEBRUARY-2025

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
MARCH-2025

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2025(January-2025 To December-25)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

8 8 8 7 6 6 5 7 8 7 9 7 7 7 9 7 9 9 9 9 5 3 7 8 7 4 4 5 6 7 208

1 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 30

1 3 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 34

11 13 13 11 9 9 9 12 12 11 12 9 9 9 11 10 12 13 12 12 8 8 9 8 9 7 7 6 6 7 294

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 9 8 10 9 9 6 8 5 6 8 9 9 8 7 5 7 8 9 9 219

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 0 0 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 1 0 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 44

1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 0 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 32

8 6 6 6 7 5 7 8 8 8 8 9 12 13 12 12 11 11 11 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 10 12 13 14 12 312

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

9 8 11 12 11 9 8 8 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 9 10 7 8 7 9 6 6 7 7 5 8 5 5 9 0 247

0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 19

2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 5 3 63

1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 22

12 13 15 14 13 13 12 12 12 11 10 10 11 11 11 12 13 11 12 13 11 11 11 9 12 11 11 11 11 12 351

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
APRIL-2025

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
MAY-2025

TOTAL

4
MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JUNE-2025

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2025(January-2025 To December-25)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7 8 6 3 3 3 6 8 8 8 7 6 7 8 9 6 6 8 8 8 9 9 7 7 8 9 8 10 10 9 10 229

1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

3 4 4 6 5 5 3 3 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 4 6 4 3 3 2 2 4 5 3 2 3 0 1 1 0 85

1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 29

12 13 12 11 10 10 11 13 11 11 10 10 10 11 12 11 12 12 11 11 12 13 13 13 12 12 12 12 12 10 10 355

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

12 11 11 9 6 10 11 7 7 7 7 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 7 8 7 8 7 6 6 9 8 5 5 243

0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 15

1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 49

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5

13 12 12 10 9 13 13 9 9 9 10 11 12 8 8 8 8 7 9 10 11 12 10 10 11 9 9 11 11 9 9 312

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

6 7 8 8 5 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 8 7 9 8 9 8 8 7 6 0 212

0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 16

2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 72

1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 20

9 11 12 11 9 12 12 11 10 11 12 13 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 11 10 11 10 12 11 11 12 12 320

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
JULY-2025

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
AUGUST-2025

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
SEPTEMBER-2025

TOTAL



V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
At Po: Anita, Vidhyadeep Campus, Tal Olpad, Dist.: Surat

IPD DEPARTMENTAL PATIENT DETAILS-2025(January-2025 To December-25)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

5 5 8 6 6 5 7 8 9 8 6 6 6 8 10 11 9 8 8 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 8 12 10 10 224

1 1 2 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 33

2 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 25

10 10 12 10 10 12 11 12 13 12 10 10 10 12 12 11 10 9 9 9 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 9 13 12 12 297

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

9 9 8 6 7 8 7 6 6 8 9 9 9 10 8 8 9 9 8 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 10 10 10 237

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

1 1 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 50

0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

10 10 11 11 11 12 9 8 8 11 12 12 12 13 10 10 11 12 12 13 11 10 10 8 8 7 7 11 10 10 310

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

11 12 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 10 11 9 8 8 9 10 9 10 9 12 12 13 13 12 12 13 8 8 6 10 10 311

0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 23

1 1 4 2 4 3 3 1 1 1 1 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 3 3 3 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 58

0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 3 19

12 13 14 14 17 13 13 11 13 13 14 13 11 11 11 12 12 14 14 16 16 17 15 13 13 14 11 11 10 15 15 411

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
OCTOBER-2025

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
NOVEMBER-2025

TOTAL

MONTH DATE 

DATE

Medicine

Pediatric

Surgery

OBS/ 
Gynac

Total

NO. OF PATIENT
DECEMBER-2025

TOTAL



Month Medicine Pediatric Surgery OBS/ Gynac Total
April 2432 751 542 818 4543
May 2890 905 832 1032 5659
June 2838 634 760 911 5143
July 3131 623 923 858 5535

August 2630 544 738 872 4784
September 3018 615 590 824 5047

TOTAL 16939 4072 4385 5315 30711

VIDHYADEEP CHARITABLE TRUST
V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL

VIDHYADEEP HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE              
& RESEARCH CENTRE

ANNEXURE-A IX (a)
Clinical Cases During April-2017 to September-2017                                                                               

(Departmental Patient)



Month Medicine Pediatric Surgery OBS/ Gynac Total
JULY 202 17 39 23 281

AUGUST 225 15 37 24 301
SEPTEMBER 207 37 35 32 311

OCTOBER 202 39 31 32 304
NOVEMBER 204 29 34 34 301
DECEMBER 247 17 33 37 334
JANUARY 218 19 52 17 306

FEBRUARY 167 23 49 18 257
MARCH 234 15 40 18 307
APRIL 208 30 22 34 294
MAY 219 18 44 32 312
JUNE 247 19 63 22 351
Total 2580 278 479 323 3659

VIDHYADEEP CHARITABLE TRUST
V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL

VIDHYADEEP HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE              
& RESEARCH CENTRE

ANNEXURE-A IX (a)
Clinical Cases During July-2024 to June-2025                                                                               

(Departmental Patient)



Month Medicine Pediatric Surgery OBS/ Gynac Total
JANUARY 218 19 52 17 306

FEBRUARY 167 23 49 18 257
MARCH 234 15 40 18 307
APRIL 208 30 22 34 294
MAY 219 18 44 32 312
JUNE 247 19 63 22 351
JULAY 229 12 85 29 355

AUGUST 243 15 49 5 312
SEPTEMBER 212 16 72 20 320

OCTOBER 224 15 33 25 297
NOVEMBER 237 10 50 13 310
DECEMBER 311 23 58 19 411

Total 2749 215 616 252 3832

VIDHYADEEP HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEG & RESEARCH 
CENTRE

ANNEXURE-A IX (a)
Clinical Cases During January to December -2025                                                                               

(Departmental Patient)

VIDHYADEEP CHARITABLE TRUST
V.C.T HOMOEOPATHIC HOSPITAL
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